
 

      

    

    

    

    

   

 

 

    Financieel overzicht 2024   

          
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

              

 

 

Banksaldo 01-01-2024: € 12431 

                  31-12-2024: € 13086 

 

                                                                 Begroting 2025 

         

 

 

 

 

 

    

                                                         

 

 

Inkomsten  

Contributie 

Rente 

Subsidie 

Voorschot CC 

       1560 

         260 

       1000 

         250 

Totaal Resultaat        3070 

Uitgaven  

Activiteiten 

ALV 

Bankkosten 

Parkblad 

Pin apparaat 

Secretariaat 

Website 

Wel&Wee 

           -446 

           -176 

           -171 

           -778 

           -  96 

           -104 

           -155 

           -490 

Totaal Resultaat          -2415 

Inkomsten  
Contributie 

Rente 

Subsidie 

          1500 

            250 

          1000 

Totaal Resultaat           2750 

Uitgaven  

Activiteiten 

ALV 

Bankkosten 

Parkblad 

Secretariaat 

Website 

Wel &Wee 

                500 

                200 

                200 

                750 

                750 

                100 

                500 

Totaal Resultaat                3000 


